

LAC 416/19

MAHENDER SINGH Vs. UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

18.05.2022

Present: Sh. M.C. Verma, Id. Counsel for the petitioner.

Sh. Vinay Kumar, Id. Counsel for R1/UOI.

Sh. Utkarsh Sharma, Id. Counsel for R2/DDA.

Reply on behalf of R2/DDA filed. Be taken on record.

Reply on behalf of R1/UOI already filed.

Put up for filing of replication, affidavit of admission/denial of documents and framing of issues on 25.01.2023.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/18.05.2022